ICE STADIUM

”ll” FRI 5 JUL 2019

New Zealand Ice

eeeeeeeeeeee START TIME 19:00

ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 27

Referees

LINE-UPS
DNT - STP

WATSON Chris (NZL)

Goalkeepers
Team: DNT

30 TIKKANEN Henri []
58 WILSON Rhett

Team Line-ups
Team: DNT (green)

35D
7F
9F
16 F
77 F

o

6 F
61 F
83 F
86 F

17D

2F
27T F
59 F
70 F

—F

12 F

LEAHY Noah

AUTIO Miska [I]

ORR Joseph +A

HEYD Paris +C
EVANS-CAMPBELL Parker [I] +A

HARFORD Benjamin

AGUIRRE LANDSHOEFT Felipe
HURRING Jacob

SHEARD Billy

BROWN Shaun

LILLY (John) Charlie
MCcLEAN Sean
BROWN Monty
STITELY Adam [N]
KINNEY Liam

AUDAS Sam [N]
BAUMGARTNER Carlin

Head Coach: AVERY Jeff

NOT DRESSED:

10 F
14 F
19D
21D
22D
23 F
24 GK
26 F
31F
32 F
33 F
43 F
69 D
88 GK
9 F
600 D

ENRIGHT Matthew [N]
MACKENZIE Padraig
WILSON Regan
DEVLIN Dylan
HURRING Max
KINRAID Liam
FROGER Evan
DARLING Tristan
ROLFE Connor

van MULBREGT Finlay
WEEKLEY Tristan
McCARTHY Colton [l]
ROTH Benedict
BARAKAUSKAS Jonas [N]
SHOTS For
McCALLUM Connor [I]

Linesmen
MATTHEWS Kyle (NZL) , RAATELAND Jerome (NZL)

Team: STP

1 SWIRTZ Matt
77 MURRAY Alex [I]

Team: STP (gold)

No. Pos. Name

16 D FREAR Mitchell +A
36 D  VOLPE Patrick [I] +A
4 F SCHNEIDER Matthew +C
25 F MACHARG Maxwell
39F STEWART Liam

3D AMSTON Stefan
27D DUNFORD Brian [I]

8F HARRISON Connor
56 F STRAYER Ryan
91F MCcINTOSH Colin [I]

6 D TREW Cameron
66 D REID Isaak
11 F CARSON-PRATT Thomas
24 F FREAR Lachlan
82 F SOFFER Adam

21D  MILLER Ben
42D  BAND Alister

86 F  GREGORY Noah
88 F LEE Ryan

89 F  SKIPPER Jaden

Head Coach: FREAR Cameron

NOT DRESSED:
2D HAINES Berton
12 F LEE Braden
13 F MCRAE Mike [I]
14 D  BURNS Callum
17 F MACHARG Harrison
22D  ARGYLE Hayden
23 F HALL Tazmin
31 GK HASSELMAN Joel [l]
50 F FLIGHT Jackson
51 F O'QUINN Brandon [I]
71F SCHKADE Eric [I]
97 F HURLEY Josh
99 F SHOTS For

SUSPENDED:
19 F ROBBIE Jack
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Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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